
27-28 Thomson Ave, Unit 310 (Photo: DDReps, Staged by Hovey)
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By Neighborhood

20%

21%

45%

3%

8% 2%

NW QUEENS NE QUEENS

CENTRAL QUEENS SW QUEENS

SE QUEENS THE ROCKAWAYS

By Type

27%

38%

35%

CONDO CO-OP HOUSE

Queens Market Insights

July 2022

INVENTORY
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CONTRACTS S IGNED

Market Share By Price (Last Ask)
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OVERALL

  J U L  2 0 2 2 J U N  2 0 2 2 %  C H A N G E J U L  2 0 2 1 %  C H A N G E

AVERAGE SALE PRICE $753,344 $768,374 -2.0% $733,753 2.7%

MEDIAN SALE PRICE $650,000 $700,000 -7.1% $690,000 -5.8%

AVERAGE PRICE PER SQUARE FOOT $681 $626 8.8% $688 -1 .0%

AVERAGE DAYS ON MARKET 120 128 -6.2% 146 -17.8%

AVERAGE DISCOUNT 3% 4% 5%

INVENTORY 3, 292 3, 206 2.7% 2 ,811 17.1%

CONTRACTS SIGNED 356 407 -12.5% 461 -22.8%

Average Price Per Square Foot
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CONDOS

  J U L  2 0 2 2 J U N  2 0 2 2 %  C H A N G E J U L  2 0 2 1 %  C H A N G E

AVERAGE SALE PRICE $837,707 $813,397 3.0% $821, 535 2.0%

MEDIAN SALE PRICE $700,000 $670,023 4.5% $722 ,957 -3.2%

AVERAGE PRICE PER SQUARE FOOT $1,061 $959 10.6% $1,110 -4.4%

AVERAGE DAYS ON MARKET 141 130 8.5% 167 -15.6%

AVERAGE DISCOUNT 2% 4% 5%

INVENTORY 854 843 1 .3% 787 8.5%

CONTRACTS SIGNED 66 90 -26.7% 120 -45.0%

Average Price Per Square Foot

JULY 2022 JULY 2021
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CO-OPS

  J U L  2 0 2 2 J U N  2 0 2 2 %  C H A N G E J U L  2 0 2 1 %  C H A N G E

AVERAGE SALE PRICE $400, 545 $374,641 6.9% $358,095 11 .9%

MEDIAN SALE PRICE $359,000 $333,000 7.8% $325,000 10.5%

AVERAGE PRICE PER SQUARE FOOT $435 $448 -2.9% $438 -0.7%

AVERAGE DAYS ON MARKET 141 158 -10.8% 167 -15.6%

AVERAGE DISCOUNT 4% 5% 5%

INVENTORY 1 , 206 1,197 0.8% 1,122 7.5%

CONTRACTS SIGNED 158 156 1 .3% 165 -4.2%

Average Price Per Square Foot

JULY 2022 JULY 2021

St
ud
io

1B
R

2B
R

3B
R

4B
R+

$0

$100

$200

$300

$400

$500

$551

$425 $425
$459

$484

$419
$474

$349

C
o
m

p
a
ss

  
  
  
  
Q

ue
en

s 
M

o
nt

hl
y 

M
a
rk

et
 In

si
g
ht

s

07 Sources: ACRIS, RLS



Queens Market Insights

July 2022

HOUSES

  J U L  2 0 2 2 J U N  2 0 2 2 %  C H A N G E J U L  2 0 2 1 %  C H A N G E

AVERAGE SALE PRICE $1,004,350 $936, 250 7.3% $868,684 15.6%

MEDIAN SALE PRICE $924,000 $875,000 5.6% $815,000 13.4%

AVERAGE PRICE PER SQUARE FOOT $584 $545 7.2% $480 21 .7%

AVERAGE DAYS ON MARKET 79 100 -21 .0% 117 -32.5%

AVERAGE DISCOUNT 3% 3% 5%

INVENTORY 1 , 232 1,166 5.7% 902 36.6%

CONTRACTS SIGNED 132 161 -18.0% 176 -25.0%
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Compass makes no representations or warranties, express or implied, with respect to future market conditions or prices of
residential product at the time the subject property or any competitive property is complete and ready for occupancy or with
respect to any report, study, finding, recommendation or other information provided by Compass herein. Moreover, no warranty,
express or implied, is made or should be assumed regarding the accuracy, adequacy, completeness, legality, reliability,
merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose of any information, in part or whole, contained herein. All material is presented
with the understanding that Compass shall not be deemed to provide legal, accounting or other professional services. This is not
intended to solicit the purchase or sale of any property. Any and all such warranties are hereby expressly disclaimed. Equal
Housing Opportunity.



© Compass. All Rights Reserved. This information may not be copied, used or distributed without Compass' consent.


